
Proudly Canadian Owned & Operated for Over 20 Years

ALBERTA 
13-2355 52 Ave SE, Calgary, AB

T2C 4X7  |  (403) 907-0212

BRITISH COLUMBIA 
1140-2375 Fremont St, Port Coquitlam, 

BC V3B 0N9  |  (778) 730-0448

ONTARIO 
8-540 Jamieson Pkwy, Cambridge, ON

N3C 0G5  |  (519) 880-9833

Why Our Rewards
Program Works

A win-win for all, benefiting 
both you and your customers 

while strengthening 
relationships and ensuring 

mutual success.

Win-Win

More incentives to drive 
purchases, means 

more purchases made 
at your branch!

More
Incentives

Enhance the buying 
experience of your 

customers with even 
more rewards!

More
Rewards

Rewards for
Your Customers

DWS-15W-30K
DWS-15W-30K-BK
DWS-15W-40K
DWS-15W-40K-BK
AWP03-120W-D-40K-UD
CWP04-80W-3CCT-UD
WPX-30W-3CCT-UD-WH
WPX-50W-3CCT-UD-WH
WPX-80W-3CCT-UD-WH
WPX-120W-3CCT-UD-WH
FL02-20W
FL04B-100W-30K-UD
FL04B-150W-30K-UD
FL04B-200W-30K-UD
FL04B-300W-30K-UD
FLM-15W-40K-LV-YK
VOL22-30W-35K-UD
VOL22-30W-40K-UD
VOL14-30W-35K-UD
HB7C-100W-50K-LV
HB7C-150W-40K-UD
HB7C-240W-40K-LV
HB7C-300W-50K-HV
HB7C-300W-50K-LV
PLS22-40W-3P-40K-LV
SL-A65F2-30-PD
WR1-35W-40K-LV

15W
15W
15W
15W
120W
80W
30W
50W
80W
120W
20W
100W
150W
200W
300W
15W
30W
30W
30W
100W
150W
240W
300W
300W

20W/30W/40W
30W
35W

3000K
3000K
4000K
4000K
5000K

30K/40K/50K
30K/40K/50K
30K/40K/50K
30K/40K/50K
30K/40K/50K

4000K
3000K
3000K
3000K
3000K
4000K
3500K
4000K
3500K
5000K
4000K
4000K
5000K
5000K
4000K
5000K
4000K

120-277V
120-277V
120-277V
120-277V
120-347V
120-347V
120-347V
120-347V
120-347V
120-347V
120-277V
120-347V
120-347V
120-347V
120-347V
120-277V
120-347V
120-347V
120-347V
120-277V
120-347V
120-277V
277-480V
120-277V
120-277V
120-277V
120-277V

1300 lm
1300 lm
1300 lm
1300 lm
15960 lm
11071 lm
3764 lm
6343 lm
9566 lm
14499 lm
2370 lm
13584 lm
19302 lm
24215 lm
38796 lm
1603 lm
3780 lm
3823 lm
3941 lm
14483 lm
21501 lm
35440 lm
40544 lm
40684 lm
4375 lm
3900 lm
4300 lm

Product Number Wattage CCT Voltage Lumens
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Terms and Conditions:
Must reference promo code SPRING at the time of order to receive 50% off. Special pricing is valid from May 
1 to June 30, 2025, while supplies last. No holds; products must ship by June 30, 2025. Accessory discounts 

apply only when purchased in appropriate quantities to support sale items. Excessive accessory purchases 
may be adjusted or excluded from the promotion if intended for use with non-sale products.

ELIGIBLE PRODUCTS
Use code SPRING for 50% off the following luminaires plus all compatible 

accessories! Visit our website for full product details. 

https://csc-led.com/product-details/DWS-15W-30K
https://csc-led.com/product-details/DWS-15W-30K-BK
https://csc-led.com/product-details/DWS-15W-40K
https://csc-led.com/product-details/DWS-15W-30K-BK
https://csc-led.com/products?pser=AWP03
https://csc-led.com/product-details/CWP04-80W-3CCT-UD
https://csc-led.com/product-details/WPX-30W-3CCT-UD-WH
https://csc-led.com/product-details/WPX-50W-3CCT-UD-WH
https://csc-led.com/product-details/WPX-80W-3CCT-UD-WH
https://csc-led.com/product-details/WPX-120W-3CCT-UD-WH
https://csc-led.com/product-details/FL02-20W
https://csc-led.com/product-details/FL04B-100W-30K-UD
https://csc-led.com/product-details/FL04B-150W-30K-UD
https://csc-led.com/product-details/FL04B-200W-30K-UD
https://csc-led.com/product-details/FL04B-300W-30K-UD
https://csc-led.com/product-details/FLM-15W-40K-LV-YK
https://csc-led.com/product-details/VOL22-30W-35K-UD
https://csc-led.com/product-details/VOL22-30W-40K-UD
https://csc-led.com/product-details/VOL14-30W-35K-UD
https://csc-led.com/product-details/HB7C-100W-50K-LV
https://csc-led.com/product-details/HB7C-150W-40K-UD
https://csc-led.com/product-details/HB7C-240W-40K-LV
https://csc-led.com/product-details/HB7C-300W-50K-HV
https://csc-led.com/product-details/HB7C-300W-50K-LV
https://csc-led.com/product-details/PLS22-40W-3P-40K-LV
https://csc-led.com/product-details/SL-A65F2-30-P
https://csc-led.com/product-details/WR1-35W-40K-LV



