## **ELIGIBLE PRODUCTS**

Use code **SPRING** for **50% off** the following luminaires plus all compatible accessories! Visit our website for full product details.

	Product Number	Wattage	ССТ	Voltage	Lumens
Flood/Area Lights Wall Packs Wall Sconces	DWS-15W-30K	15W	3000K	120-277V	1300 lm
	DWS-15W-30K-BK	15W	3000K	120-277V	1300 lm
	DWS-15W-40K	15W	4000K	120-277V	1300 lm
	DWS-15W-40K-BK	15W	4000K	120-277V	1300 lm
	AWP03-120W-D-40K-UD	120W	5000K	120-347V	15960 lm
	CWP04-80W-3CCT-UD	80W	30K/40K/50K	120-347V	11071 lm
	WPX-30W-3CCT-UD-WH	30W	30K/40K/50K	120-347V	3764 lm
	WPX-50W-3CCT-UD-WH	50W	30K/40K/50K	120-347V	6343 lm
	WPX-80W-3CCT-UD-WH	80W	30K/40K/50K	120-347V	9566 lm
	WPX-120W-3CCT-UD-WH	120W	30K/40K/50K	120-347V	14499 lm
	FL02-20W	20W	4000K	120-277V	2370 lm
	FL04B-100W-30K-UD	100W	3000K	120-347V	13584 lm
	FL04B-150W-30K-UD	150W	3000K	120-347V	19302 lm
	FL04B-200W-30K-UD	200W	3000K	120-347V	24215 lm
	FL04B-300W-30K-UD	300W	3000K	120-347V	38796 lm
	FLM-15W-40K-LV-YK	15W	4000K	120-277V	1603 lm
Troffers	VOL22-30W-35K-UD	30W	3500K	120-347V	3780 lm
	VOL22-30W-40K-UD	30W	4000K	120-347V	3823 lm
	VOL14-30W-35K-UD	30W	3500K	120-347V	3941 lm
High Bays	HB7C-100W-50K-LV	100W	5000K	120-277V	14483 lm
	HB7C-150W-40K-UD	150W	4000K	120-347V	21501 lm
	HB7C-240W-40K-LV	240W	4000K	120-277V	35440 lm
	HB7C-300W-50K-HV	300W	5000K	277-480V	40544 lm
	HB7C-300W-50K-LV	300W	5000K	120-277V	40684 lm
Other	PLS22-40W-3P-40K-LV	20W/30W/40W	4000K	120-277V	4375 lm
	SL-A65F2-30-PD	30W	5000K	120-277V	3900 lm
	WR1-35W-40K-LV	35W	4000K	120-277V	4300 lm



## Rewards for Your Customers

Why Our Rewards Program Works



Enhance the buying experience of your customers with even more rewards!



More incentives to drive purchases, means more purchases made at your branch!



A win-win for all, benefiting both you and your customers while strengthening relationships and ensuring mutual success.

## **Terms and Conditions:**

Must reference promo code SPRING at the time of order to receive 50% off. Special pricing is valid from May 1 to June 30, 2025, while supplies last. No holds; products must ship by June 30, 2025. Accessory discounts apply only when purchased in appropriate quantities to support sale items. Excessive accessory purchases may be adjusted or excluded from the promotion if intended for use with non-sale products.



Proudly Canadian Owned & Operated for Over 20 Years